
Nationale Sprint Bree centrum
BREE 5.5.2024

K.O.L.

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Course : D70
Distance : 1290m
Time : 0:13:13 (10'15"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Odette MORET 0:13:44
3. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:15:43

1. 59 00:01:22 116m 11'47"/km
2. 45 00:01:12 00:02:34 77m 15'35"/km
3. 36 00:00:28 00:03:02 34m 13'44"/km
4. 44 00:00:38 00:03:40 77m 8'14"/km
5. 63 00:01:08 00:04:48 106m 10'42"/km
6. 33 00:01:00 00:05:48 127m 7'52"/km
7. 50 00:01:16 00:07:04 94m 13'29"/km
8. 51 00:00:26 00:07:30 49m 8'51"/km
9. 52 00:01:13 00:08:43 98m 12'25"/km

10. 56 00:00:58 00:09:41 107m 9'02"/km
11. 34 00:02:26 00:12:07 207m 11'45"/km
12. 54 00:00:41 00:12:48 103m 6'38"/km
13. 999 00:00:25 00:13:13 44m 9'28"/km
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